Hickory Men’s Soccer

@

2023 Schedule

Date Opponent Site Times Score
Friday, August 4t West Forsyth Scrimmages Away TBD
Saturday, August 12t Henry Fork Jamboree Henry Fork TBD
Monday, August 14" Hibriten Away 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, August 16™ Newton-Conover Home 4:30/6pm
Monday, August 21 Pisgah Home 5pm/7pm
Friday, August 25% Coach’s Kickoff — New Hanover Wake Med. 4pm
Saturday, August 26" Coach’s Kickoff -- Swansboro Wake Med. 9am
Wednesday, August 30 Cramer Home 4:30/6pm
Thursday, August 315t Hough Home 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Sept. 6™ Charlotte Catholic Home 4:30/6pm
Monday, Sept. 11t East Lincoln Away 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Sept. 13th North Lincoln Home 4:30/6pm
Monday, Sept. 18" St. Stephens Home 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Sept. 20t North Iredell Away 4:30/6pm
Monday, Sept. 25" West Iredell Home 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Sept. 27" Fred T. Foard Away 4:30/6pm
Monday, Oct. 2™ Statesville Home 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Oct. 4t East Lincoln Home 4:30/6pm
Monday, Oct. 9t North Lincoln Away 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Oct. 11t St. Stephens Away 4:30/6pm
Monday, Oct. 16 North Iredell Home 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Oct. 18t West Iredell Away 4:30/6pm
Monday, Oct. 23™ Fred T. Foard Home 4:30/6pm
Wednesday, Oct. 25t Statesville Away 4:30/6pm

Overall Record:
Conference Record:
Junior Varsity Record:




